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Teams Not In A Division

TEAM

OGIG

Big Daddy Glenns
Green Sky Andys
Geek Squad

The Skinny Powers
Ashton's Army
Jerky Gas Gils
Chargers # 1
Field of Greens
The Chosen One

Total Points
TEAM

Big Daddy Glenns
OGIG

Green Sky Andys
Geek Squad

The Skinny Powers
Ashton's Army
Field of Greens
Jerky Gas Gils
Chargers # 1

The Chosen One
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PTS

1285
1138
1034
1016
1009
1007
965
900
889
831

PCT
0.647
0.618
0.618
0.618
0.529
0.529
0.471
0.441
0.353
0.176

PF
1138
1285
1010
1010
1009
1001
896
874
965
809

PA
1137
952
821
866
1085
1017
942
933
1073
1171

DIVISION
11-6-0
10-6-1
10-6-1
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0
0
0
1

-0
-0

STREAK
Lost 2
Won 2
Lost 1
Won 3
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 5

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



