rasta poets

Teams Not In A Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK	
OGIG	11	6	0	0.647	1138	1137	11 - 6 - 0	Lost 2	
Big Daddy Glenns	10	6	1	0.618	1285	952	10 - 6 - 1	Won 2	
Green Sky Andys	10	6	1	0.618	1010	821	10 - 6 - 1	Lost 1	
Geek Squad	10	6	1	0.618	1010	866	10 - 6 - 1	Won 3	
The Skinny Powers	9	8	0	0.529	1009	1085	9 - 8 - 0	Lost 1	
Ashton's Army	9	8	0	0.529	1001	1017	9 - 8 - 0	Won 1	
Jerky Gas Gils	8	9	0	0.471	896	942	8 - 9 - 0	Won 2	
Chargers # 1	7	9	1	0.441	874	933	7 - 9 - 1	Won 1	
Field of Greens	6	11	0	0.353	965	1073	6 - 11 - 0	Lost 2	
The Chosen One	3	14	0	0.176	809	1171	3 - 14 - 0	Lost 5	

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Big Daddy Glenns	1285
OGIG	1138
Green Sky Andys	1034
Geek Squad	1016
The Skinny Powers	1009
Ashton's Army	1007
Field of Greens	965
Jerky Gas Gils	900
Chargers # 1	889
The Chosen One	831